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JOURNEE D'ENDURANCE 2019
Luxembourg, 6.10.2019

1 - 6. October 2019 06.10.19 - 14:45

Event 1 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
06.10.19 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DALEIDEN CIUFERRI Ralph 03 Swimming Luxembourg 16:26.58 635
100m: 1:00.45 1:00.45 500m: 5:24.19 1:05.82 900m: 9:48.82 1:05.96 1300m: 14:14.64 1:06.27
200m: 2:05.36 1:04.91 600m: 6:30.66 1:06.47 1000m: 10:55.11 1:06.29 1400m: 15:21.53 1:06.89
300m: 3:12.23 1:06.87 700m: 7:36.75 1:06.09 1100m: 12:01.80 1:06.69 1500m: 16:26.58 1:05.05
400m: 4:18.37 1:06.14 800m: 8:42.86 1:06.11 1200m: 13:08.37 1:06.57

2. CARNEIRO Joao 03 Swimming Luxembourg 16:37.49 614
100m: 1:01.43 1:01.43 500m: 5:28.86 1:07.38 900m: 9:56.04 1:07.29 1300m: 14:23.74 1:07.14
200m: 2:07.75 1:06.32 600m: 6:35.20 1:06.34 1000m: 11:03.24 1:07.20 1400m: 15:30.92 1:07.18
300m: 3:14.56 1:06.81 700m: 7:42.19 1:06.99 1100m: 12:09.61 1:06.37 1500m: 16:37.49 1:06.57
400m: 4:21.48 1:06.92 800m: 8:48.75 1:06.56 1200m: 13:16.60 1:06.99

3. ROLKO Ricky 99 Swimming Luxembourg 16:57.08 579
100m: 1:04.90 1:04.90 500m: 5:40.50 1:09.03 900m: 10:11.38 1:06.93 1300m: 14:43.24 1:08.58
200m: 2:14.05 1:09.15 600m: 6:49.74 1:09.24 1000m: 11:18.94 1:07.56 1400m: 15:51.63 1:08.39
300m: 3:22.48 1:08.43 700m: 7:58.17 1:08.43 1100m: 12:26.55 1:07.61 1500m: 16:57.08 1:05.45
400m: 4:31.47 1:08.99 800m: 9:04.45 1:06.28 1200m: 13:34.66 1:08.11

4. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 00 Swimming Luxembourg 17:32.15 523
100m: 1:02.81 1:02.81 500m: 5:30.03 1:08.42 900m: 10:15.10 1:11.60 1300m: 15:10.19 1:12.67
200m: 2:08.51 1:05.70 600m: 6:40.17 1:10.14 1000m: 11:28.25 1:13.15 1400m: 16:23.13 1:12.94
300m: 3:14.47 1:05.96 700m: 7:51.29 1:11.12 1100m: 12:42.64 1:14.39 1500m: 17:32.15 1:09.02
400m: 4:21.61 1:07.14 800m: 9:03.50 1:12.21 1200m: 13:57.52 1:14.88

5. MORARU Matteo 04 Swimming Luxembourg 17:42.55 508
100m: 1:03.41 1:03.41 500m: 5:44.11 1:10.98 900m: 10:33.09 1:12.47 1300m: 15:20.40 1:11.71
200m: 2:11.52 1:08.11 600m: 6:56.03 1:11.92 1000m: 11:44.64 1:11.55 1400m: 16:32.89 1:12.49
300m: 3:21.93 1:10.41 700m: 8:08.68 1:12.65 1100m: 12:56.43 1:11.79 1500m: 17:42.55 1:09.66
400m: 4:33.13 1:11.20 800m: 9:20.62 1:11.94 1200m: 14:08.69 1:12.26

6. THILL Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 18:22.34 455
100m: 1:07.45 1:07.45 500m: 6:04.47 1:14.49 900m: 10:58.74 1:13.68 1300m: 15:57.22 1:15.04
200m: 2:20.91 1:13.46 600m: 7:17.99 1:13.52 1000m: 12:12.81 1:14.07 1400m: 17:10.81 1:13.59
300m: 3:35.42 1:14.51 700m: 8:31.98 1:13.99 1100m: 13:27.70 1:14.89 1500m: 18:22.34 1:11.53
400m: 4:49.98 1:14.56 800m: 9:45.06 1:13.08 1200m: 14:42.18 1:14.48

7. LUKA Mory 04 Swimming Luxembourg 18:54.34 417
100m: 1:06.73 1:06.73 500m: 6:04.52 1:16.25 900m: 11:12.75 1:17.30 1300m: 16:24.42 1:17.97
200m: 2:19.53 1:12.80 600m: 7:20.77 1:16.25 1000m: 12:30.28 1:17.53 1400m: 17:41.20 1:16.78
300m: 3:33.53 1:14.00 700m: 8:37.73 1:16.96 1100m: 13:48.24 1:17.96 1500m: 18:54.34 1:13.14
400m: 4:48.27 1:14.74 800m: 9:55.45 1:17.72 1200m: 15:06.45 1:18.21

8. NTAGANDA Alexis 05 Swimming Luxembourg 18:56.30 415
100m: 1:06.11 1:06.11 500m: 6:11.49 1:17.57 900m: 11:21.76 1:18.38 1300m: 16:30.88 1:17.21
200m: 2:19.89 1:13.78 600m: 7:29.01 1:17.52 1000m: 12:39.52 1:17.76 1400m: 17:45.78 1:14.90
300m: 3:36.53 1:16.64 700m: 8:45.68 1:16.67 1100m: 13:57.15 1:17.63 1500m: 18:56.30 1:10.52
400m: 4:53.92 1:17.39 800m: 10:03.38 1:17.70 1200m: 15:13.67 1:16.52

9. DURAKOVIC Tarik 05 Swimming Luxembourg 19:05.11 406
100m: 1:05.78 1:05.78 500m: 6:01.42 1:16.05 900m: 11:06.37 1:17.38 1300m: 16:27.34 1:21.04
200m: 2:16.74 1:10.96 600m: 7:18.15 1:16.73 1000m: 12:26.12 1:19.75 1400m: 17:48.63 1:21.29
300m: 3:29.72 1:12.98 700m: 8:31.47 1:13.32 1100m: 13:45.78 1:19.66 1500m: 19:05.11 1:16.48
400m: 4:45.37 1:15.65 800m: 9:48.99 1:17.52 1200m: 15:06.30 1:20.52

10. PEUSCH Kevin 06 Swimming Luxembourg 19:06.66 404
100m: 1:10.04 1:10.04 500m: 6:13.78 1:16.46 900m: 11:26.23 1:17.60 1300m: 16:34.75 1:17.37
200m: 2:25.48 1:15.44 600m: 7:31.15 1:17.37 1000m: 12:43.07 1:16.84 1400m: 17:52.99 1:18.24
300m: 3:41.13 1:15.65 700m: 8:50.51 1:19.36 1100m: 14:00.32 1:17.25 1500m: 19:06.66 1:13.67
400m: 4:57.32 1:16.19 800m: 10:08.63 1:18.12 1200m: 15:17.38 1:17.06

11. MOOG Mathis 06 Swimming Luxembourg 19:11.40 399
100m: 1:10.39 1:10.39 500m: 6:18.91 1:17.71 900m: 11:28.10 1:16.61 1300m: 16:39.25 1:18.32
200m: 2:26.65 1:16.26 600m: 7:36.43 1:17.52 1000m: 12:45.75 1:17.65 1400m: 17:56.30 1:17.05
300m: 3:43.33 1:16.68 700m: 8:54.03 1:17.60 1100m: 14:03.62 1:17.87 1500m: 19:11.40 1:15.10
400m: 5:01.20 1:17.87 800m: 10:11.49 1:17.46 1200m: 15:20.93 1:17.31
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JOURNEE D'ENDURANCE 2019
Luxembourg, 6.10.2019

Event 1, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. RIKKERT Thijmen 06 Swimming Luxembourg 19:51.62 360
100m: 1:14.52 1:14.52 500m: 6:34.21 1:20.11 900m: 11:54.39 1:20.04 1300m: 17:14.86 1:19.67
200m: 2:34.59 1:20.07 600m: 7:53.96 1:19.75 1000m: 13:14.40 1:20.01 1400m: 18:34.77 1:19.91
300m: 3:54.26 1:19.67 700m: 9:14.29 1:20.33 1100m: 14:34.51 1:20.11 1500m: 19:51.62 1:16.85
400m: 5:14.10 1:19.84 800m: 10:34.35 1:20.06 1200m: 15:55.19 1:20.68

13. DHONTE Henri 04 Swimming Luxembourg 20:15.08 339
100m: 1:10.89 1:10.89 500m: 6:33.02 1:21.55 900m: 12:01.59 1:22.58 1300m: 17:33.53 1:23.07
200m: 2:30.01 1:19.12 600m: 7:54.71 1:21.69 1000m: 13:24.00 1:22.41 1400m: 18:56.31 1:22.78
300m: 3:50.35 1:20.34 700m: 9:17.00 1:22.29 1100m: 14:47.82 1:23.82 1500m: 20:15.08 1:18.77
400m: 5:11.47 1:21.12 800m: 10:39.01 1:22.01 1200m: 16:10.46 1:22.64

14. TUCHILA Ionut Alexandru 06 Swimming Luxembourg 20:55.68 308
100m: 1:14.34 1:14.34 500m: 6:45.35 1:24.30 900m: 12:26.98 1:25.48 1300m: 18:11.03 1:25.67
200m: 2:35.37 1:21.03 600m: 8:10.50 1:25.15 1000m: 13:53.12 1:26.14 1400m: 19:35.42 1:24.39
300m: 3:57.44 1:22.07 700m: 9:36.06 1:25.56 1100m: 15:19.11 1:25.99 1500m: 20:55.68 1:20.26
400m: 5:21.05 1:23.61 800m: 11:01.50 1:25.44 1200m: 16:45.36 1:26.25

15. WENZEL Gregory 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 23:48.39 209
100m: 1:22.14 1:22.14 500m: 7:39.69 1:37.28 900m: 14:08.13 1:37.56 1300m: 20:41.40 1:38.34
200m: 2:52.13 1:29.99 600m: 9:15.24 1:35.55 1000m: 15:47.02 1:38.89 1400m: 22:18.53 1:37.13
300m: 4:26.76 1:34.63 700m: 10:52.89 1:37.65 1100m: 17:24.83 1:37.81 1500m: 23:48.39 1:29.86
400m: 6:02.41 1:35.65 800m: 12:30.57 1:37.68 1200m: 19:03.06 1:38.23

Event 2 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
06.10.19 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JOMINET Lou 05 Swimming Luxembourg 17:29.28 673
100m: 1:05.73 1:05.73 500m: 5:44.19 1:09.94 900m: 10:26.28 1:10.98 1300m: 15:09.97 1:10.85
200m: 2:14.74 1:09.01 600m: 6:54.28 1:10.09 1000m: 11:37.49 1:11.21 1400m: 16:20.85 1:10.88
300m: 3:24.46 1:09.72 700m: 8:04.62 1:10.34 1100m: 12:47.84 1:10.35 1500m: 17:29.28 1:08.43
400m: 4:34.25 1:09.79 800m: 9:15.30 1:10.68 1200m: 13:59.12 1:11.28

2. VANDERSCHRICK Laura 02 Swimming Luxembourg 18:25.79 575
100m: 1:08.00 1:08.00 500m: 6:03.17 1:14.46 900m: 11:00.19 1:14.09 1300m: 15:57.74 1:14.11
200m: 2:20.86 1:12.86 600m: 7:17.88 1:14.71 1000m: 12:14.54 1:14.35 1400m: 17:12.52 1:14.78
300m: 3:34.35 1:13.49 700m: 8:32.15 1:14.27 1100m: 13:29.19 1:14.65 1500m: 18:25.79 1:13.27
400m: 4:48.71 1:14.36 800m: 9:46.10 1:13.95 1200m: 14:43.63 1:14.44

3. HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg 18:41.59 551
100m: 1:09.87 1:09.87 500m: 6:05.17 1:14.28 900m: 11:06.44 1:15.90 1300m: 16:11.14 1:16.46
200m: 2:23.53 1:13.66 600m: 7:19.84 1:14.67 1000m: 12:21.93 1:15.49 1400m: 17:27.09 1:15.95
300m: 3:37.18 1:13.65 700m: 8:34.88 1:15.04 1100m: 13:38.37 1:16.44 1500m: 18:41.59 1:14.50
400m: 4:50.89 1:13.71 800m: 9:50.54 1:15.66 1200m: 14:54.68 1:16.31

Event 3 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
06.10.19 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HRIC Laura 05 Swimming Luxembourg 9:51.85 531
100m: 1:08.87 1:08.87 300m: 3:37.42 1:14.50 500m: 6:07.20 1:14.88 700m: 8:38.43 1:15.77
200m: 2:22.92 1:14.05 400m: 4:52.32 1:14.90 600m: 7:22.66 1:15.46 800m: 9:51.85 1:13.42

2. CARNEIRO Sofia 06 Swimming Luxembourg 10:18.35 465
100m: 1:10.98 1:10.98 300m: 3:47.43 1:18.49 500m: 6:24.78 1:18.73 700m: 9:01.62 1:18.29
200m: 2:28.94 1:17.96 400m: 5:06.05 1:18.62 600m: 7:43.33 1:18.55 800m: 10:18.35 1:16.73

3. LEONARD Lis 05 Swimming Luxembourg 10:45.57 409
100m: 1:11.51 1:11.51 300m: 3:51.47 1:21.22 500m: 6:36.81 1:23.47 700m: 9:24.25 1:23.52
200m: 2:30.25 1:18.74 400m: 5:13.34 1:21.87 600m: 8:00.73 1:23.92 800m: 10:45.57 1:21.32
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JOURNEE D'ENDURANCE 2019
Luxembourg, 6.10.2019

Event 3, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. KIDD Francesca 06 Swimming Luxembourg 10:59.26 384
100m: 1:13.95 1:13.95 300m: 4:00.52 1:24.15 500m: 6:52.72 1:25.84 700m: 9:40.69 1:24.40
200m: 2:36.37 1:22.42 400m: 5:26.88 1:26.36 600m: 8:16.29 1:23.57 800m: 10:59.26 1:18.57

5. CORREIA Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 11:06.68 371
100m: 1:17.08 1:17.08 300m: 4:04.24 1:24.30 500m: 6:56.15 1:26.85 700m: 9:44.63 1:24.32
200m: 2:39.94 1:22.86 400m: 5:29.30 1:25.06 600m: 8:20.31 1:24.16 800m: 11:06.68 1:22.05

6. NTAGANDA Sophie 07 Swimming Luxembourg 11:17.24 354
100m: 1:18.76 1:18.76 300m: 4:11.81 1:26.92 500m: 7:03.45 1:24.79 700m: 9:55.79 1:25.70
200m: 2:44.89 1:26.13 400m: 5:38.66 1:26.85 600m: 8:30.09 1:26.64 800m: 11:17.24 1:21.45

7. BOKOVA Marta 06 Swimming Luxembourg 11:24.85 342
100m: 1:19.95 1:19.95 300m: 4:10.30 1:25.28 500m: 7:05.35 1:28.16 700m: 10:00.55 1:26.02
200m: 2:45.02 1:25.07 400m: 5:37.19 1:26.89 600m: 8:34.53 1:29.18 800m: 11:24.85 1:24.30

8. BOUWMEISTER Philine 07 Swimming Luxembourg 11:56.60 299
100m: 1:22.43 1:22.43 300m: 4:24.40 1:31.72 500m: 7:27.07 1:30.74 700m: 10:29.46 1:30.35
200m: 2:52.68 1:30.25 400m: 5:56.33 1:31.93 600m: 8:59.11 1:32.04 800m: 11:56.60 1:27.14

9. MOUSEL Sarah 07 Swimming Luxembourg 12:01.99 292
Décision Juge Arbitre

100m: 1:20.71 1:20.71 300m: 4:22.61 1:31.45 500m: 7:28.63 1:33.18 700m: 10:33.25 1:32.46
200m: 2:51.16 1:30.45 400m: 5:55.45 1:32.84 600m: 9:00.79 1:32.16 800m: 12:01.99 1:28.74

DNS DE WAHA Lina-Marie 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch

Event 4 Men, 400m Medley Open
06.10.19 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MANNES Max 97 Swimming Luxembourg 4:30.47 660
50m: 28.75 28.75 150m: 1:35.61 33.69 250m: 2:48.68 40.06 350m: 4:00.66 31.08

100m: 1:01.92 33.17 200m: 2:08.62 33.01 300m: 3:29.58 40.90 400m: 4:30.47 29.81

2. CARNEIRO Joao 03 Swimming Luxembourg 4:34.56 631
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:38.09 36.67 250m: 2:52.39 38.21 350m: 4:04.21 32.75

100m: 1:01.42 32.70 200m: 2:14.18 36.09 300m: 3:31.46 39.07 400m: 4:34.56 30.35

3. FLOREAN Darius 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:59.19 487
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:44.97 38.84 250m: 3:05.73 42.59 350m: 4:25.04 35.44

100m: 1:06.13 35.56 200m: 2:23.14 38.17 300m: 3:49.60 43.87 400m: 4:59.19 34.15

4. BOKOV Rodion 03 Swimming Luxembourg 5:05.25 459
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:44.91 39.76 250m: 3:07.58 43.70 350m: 4:29.59 37.00

100m: 1:05.15 34.94 200m: 2:23.88 38.97 300m: 3:52.59 45.01 400m: 5:05.25 35.66

5. CARNEIRO Nuno 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:07.18 450
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:48.59 40.08 250m: 3:11.58 44.22 350m: 4:32.72 35.98

100m: 1:08.51 37.13 200m: 2:27.36 38.77 300m: 3:56.74 45.16 400m: 5:07.18 34.46

6. DURAKOVIC Tarik 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:10.49 436
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:51.06 42.98 250m: 3:14.26 42.43 350m: 4:37.31 39.26

100m: 1:08.08 36.53 200m: 2:31.83 40.77 300m: 3:58.05 43.79 400m: 5:10.49 33.18

7. KEMP Finn 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:20.82 395
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:56.58 41.63 250m: 3:20.67 43.20 350m: 4:43.65 37.95

100m: 1:14.95 40.63 200m: 2:37.47 40.89 300m: 4:05.70 45.03 400m: 5:20.82 37.17

8. THILL Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:22.94 387
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:55.27 42.22 250m: 3:23.35 46.93 350m: 4:47.19 36.58

100m: 1:13.05 38.81 200m: 2:36.42 41.15 300m: 4:10.61 47.26 400m: 5:22.94 35.75

9. BANKY Jordan 01 Swimming Luxembourg 5:28.10 369
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:53.67 43.05 250m: 3:22.42 46.76 350m: 4:49.69 40.24

100m: 1:10.62 39.13 200m: 2:35.66 41.99 300m: 4:09.45 47.03 400m: 5:28.10 38.41



Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Swimming Luxembourg 08.10.19 17:35 - Page 4

JOURNEE D'ENDURANCE 2019
Luxembourg, 6.10.2019

Event 4, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. NTAGANDA Alexis 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:37.53 339
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:03.67 43.56 250m: 3:33.01 47.38 350m: 5:01.37 39.02

100m: 1:20.11 44.28 200m: 2:45.63 41.96 300m: 4:22.35 49.34 400m: 5:37.53 36.16

11. PEUSCH Kevin 06 Swimming Luxembourg 5:41.28 328
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 2:03.94 42.55 250m: 3:36.69 52.03 350m: 5:05.85 38.23

100m: 1:21.39 44.76 200m: 2:44.66 40.72 300m: 4:27.62 50.93 400m: 5:41.28 35.43

12. MILANOVSKI Nikola 04 Swimming Luxembourg 5:42.59 324
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 2:02.75 44.00 250m: 3:35.50 50.74 350m: 5:04.52 39.32

100m: 1:18.75 43.55 200m: 2:44.76 42.01 300m: 4:25.20 49.70 400m: 5:42.59 38.07

13. MOOG Mathis 06 Swimming Luxembourg 5:42.94 323
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 2:08.40 44.84 250m: 3:39.87 48.42 350m: 5:06.70 38.42

100m: 1:23.56 46.07 200m: 2:51.45 43.05 300m: 4:28.28 48.41 400m: 5:42.94 36.24

14. JOMINET Dan 03 Swimming Luxembourg 5:48.07 309
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:59.89 45.50 250m: 3:35.74 52.24 350m: 5:08.84 40.50

100m: 1:14.39 40.95 200m: 2:43.50 43.61 300m: 4:28.34 52.60 400m: 5:48.07 39.23

15. FEDOSEEV Anton 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:51.39 301
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:06.38 44.75 250m: 3:40.18 49.53 350m: 5:12.13 41.49

100m: 1:21.63 43.94 200m: 2:50.65 44.27 300m: 4:30.64 50.46 400m: 5:51.39 39.26

16. TUCHILA Ionut Alexandru 06 Swimming Luxembourg 6:05.46 267
50m: 39.54 39.54 150m: 2:14.68 47.75 250m: 3:53.83 53.01 350m: 5:26.69 40.27

100m: 1:26.93 47.39 200m: 3:00.82 46.14 300m: 4:46.42 52.59 400m: 6:05.46 38.77

17. THILL Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 6:15.45 246
50m: 40.82 40.82 150m: 2:14.93 47.09 250m: 3:54.76 53.49 350m: 5:33.04 43.04

100m: 1:27.84 47.02 200m: 3:01.27 46.34 300m: 4:50.00 55.24 400m: 6:15.45 42.41

18. PASSER Daniel 07 Swimming Luxembourg 6:15.65 246
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:15.47 51.83 250m: 3:55.79 49.86 350m: 5:33.79 44.90

100m: 1:23.64 45.48 200m: 3:05.93 50.46 300m: 4:48.89 53.10 400m: 6:15.65 41.86

19. MILANOVSKI Stefan 06 Swimming Luxembourg 6:22.68 233
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:20.38 51.29 250m: 4:02.60 53.30 350m: 5:40.99 44.37

100m: 1:29.09 49.20 200m: 3:09.30 48.92 300m: 4:56.62 54.02 400m: 6:22.68 41.69

20. WENZEL Gregory 04 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 6:27.08 225
50m: 44.03 44.03 150m: 2:24.61 48.68 250m: 4:07.22 55.86 350m: 5:46.49 44.60

100m: 1:35.93 51.90 200m: 3:11.36 46.75 300m: 5:01.89 54.67 400m: 6:27.08 40.59

21. GONZALEZ PEREZ Rodrigo 07 Swimming Luxembourg 6:29.11 221
50m: 41.12 41.12 150m: 2:20.32 48.95 250m: 4:04.85 57.56 350m: 5:47.54 42.41

100m: 1:31.37 50.25 200m: 3:07.29 46.97 300m: 5:05.13 1:00.28 400m: 6:29.11 41.57

22. WEYLAND Philippe 07 Swimming Luxembourg 6:48.13 192
50m: 42.55 42.55 150m: 2:29.21 51.66 250m: 4:20.42 1:01.04 350m: 6:06.89 43.54

100m: 1:37.55 55.00 200m: 3:19.38 50.17 300m: 5:23.35 1:02.93 400m: 6:48.13 41.24

DSQ RIKKERT Thijmen 06 Swimming Luxembourg
P2 - did not bring both arms forward simultaneously over water or did not bring both arms backward
simultaneously under water through-out the race, according to SW 8.5 (SW 8.2)

DSQ DUSEMON Paul 07 Swimming Luxembourg
P2 - did not bring both arms forward simultaneously over water or did not bring both arms backward
simultaneously under water through-out the race, according to SW 8.5 (SW 8.2)

DNS LESAGE Christophe 02 Swimming Luxembourg
DNS VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 00 Swimming Luxembourg
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JOURNEE D'ENDURANCE 2019
Luxembourg, 6.10.2019

Event 5 Women, 400m Medley Open
06.10.19 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BANKY Jacqueline 96 Swimming Luxembourg 5:08.60 590
50m: 31.88 31.88 150m: 1:48.03 38.39 250m: 3:11.03 45.25 350m: 4:33.62 36.40

100m: 1:09.64 37.76 200m: 2:25.78 37.75 300m: 3:57.22 46.19 400m: 5:08.60 34.98

2. CARNEIRO Sofia 06 Swimming Luxembourg 5:48.27 411
50m: 37.84 37.84 150m: 2:07.49 44.80 250m: 3:40.21 49.12 350m: 5:09.85 39.29

100m: 1:22.69 44.85 200m: 2:51.09 43.60 300m: 4:30.56 50.35 400m: 5:48.27 38.42

3. LEONARD Lis 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:57.70 379
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:12.77 47.59 250m: 3:46.57 47.25 350m: 5:18.12 42.51

100m: 1:25.18 47.21 200m: 2:59.32 46.55 300m: 4:35.61 49.04 400m: 5:57.70 39.58

4. CORREIA Eva 05 Cercle de Natation Diekirch 6:20.64 314
50m: 42.87 42.87 150m: 2:19.04 45.92 250m: 4:03.05 58.88 350m: 5:40.44 41.36

100m: 1:33.12 50.25 200m: 3:04.17 45.13 300m: 4:59.08 56.03 400m: 6:20.64 40.20

5. CONTER Anja 07 Swimming Luxembourg 6:38.72 273
50m: 43.64 43.64 150m: 2:27.38 51.30 250m: 4:12.05 54.36 350m: 5:53.14 46.28

100m: 1:36.08 52.44 200m: 3:17.69 50.31 300m: 5:06.86 54.81 400m: 6:38.72 45.58

6. AHMED Farida 07 Swimming Luxembourg 6:55.28 242
50m: 45.70 45.70 150m: 2:41.34 55.51 250m: 4:28.13 52.83 350m: 6:10.87 47.63

100m: 1:45.83 1:00.13 200m: 3:35.30 53.96 300m: 5:23.24 55.11 400m: 6:55.28 44.41

DSQ HAN Mengjia 07 Swimming Luxembourg
P2 - did not bring both arms forward simultaneously over water or did not bring both arms backward
simultaneously under water through-out the race, according to SW 8.5 (SW 8.2)

DNS DE WAHA Lina-Marie 07 Cercle de Natation Diekirch


